
Ki111'1 SuPttiOt' Peanut Srltl tf & 
Carmel Corft 1714 Broadway .3 -9569 

Klnst y's Nut Shop 2312-U.th .. .3-7561 
Set's C.nd in Inc 10129'1 K ..•• ••• ,. .3-2372 
WILSON'S CONFECTAURANT 908 K ..... 2-5276 

Canning. 
a«cut- Ricbarcts Packing Co Amer Rvr Levee . 3-4641 
CAi if Packing Corporiltion 

PJ1nt No 11 17th & C. . . .. 2-2901 
Plilnt No 12 2nct & P .. .. . . . .. 2-3691 

EnSher Alt:undtr Barsoom Inc 
C.p Natl Bk Bldg .3-6792 

Libby McN,iU & Libby J l st & P . 6-3831 
Shipping Dept . • . . ......•. b-41.2tl 

Cans. 
Amer le.an can C:. JJrd • C .. 

Canvas Products. 
tarnie-Goodwin-Ptndlrlon Co 515 L ....... 2-8924 

Carbide 
Air Rtduetion Salt s Co 501 I. ............ 3-1374 
Lindt Air Products Company The 1Jl 5-2nd .~78 

Carbonic Gas-See Gas-Carbonic 

Carburetors. 
CARTER CAR8URETORS-

LAMUS- LUND LEE CD 1411 I ...•••.• 3-5721 
LANGNER & RIFKIN 11H,-15th ....• . 2-9084 

O. Gaston', Auto R, pair Shop 1022-1.tlth ... 3-2493 

LINGNER & RIFKI 
THE CARBURETOR CENTER , 

Sols <nd Sff'lice 
STROMBERG ZENITH 

MARVEL CARTER 
SCHEBLER • TILLOTSON - ENSIGN 

Ntw Carburetors - Parts - Ex~ 
0..,r Exp,e,utnce 1$ Your ProttctlOfl 

ll1'-15th ..• .. 2-9064 

Carpet Cleaning 
S.. llug (Cerpet ) CIH niq. 

Carpets. 
IREUNEJ: JOHN CO 604 K. . .. . ...... 3-8061 
Chilndltr & McBrearty 1310 K.. . .... 3-4701 
EIWs Interior Dt«N"ators 1827 J . . 2--0635 
Lau in's Floor Covering 1519 Alhrnbra Blvd .. 5-4825 
Richte- H l H )855 J . . • . . . . . • . . . . . . . . 5""'879 
Riffu H W Co 2300 Bro.adway . . • . .... 5-2637 

Carrier Refrigeration Equipment 
look on " II." pogH under " 11.efrigeration 
Equip111ent-Comme rciol" 

Cartons-Monufocturing 
Kramtf Carton & Printing Co 421 J ... . .. . 2-3512 
Wtsttrn Pa,tr Box Company 916-llth 2-9232 

ltJPEJ: ■DUJLT - FtJLLT C UAllAMTEED 

NATIONAL 

CASH RE:~ 
MORE 

...._....., ~ - Cl..ablt' - Olbq 

GEO. DOBSON CO . 
1311 I Str•et 

CASH REGISTER DIVISION 

C AS H REGIS TE .RS 
For Ev@ry line of Business 

Coloo to Hormon1u 
LOW PRICES -- EASY TERMS 

913-llth . . .....• 2-9018 

Dobson ti~ Co 1318 J . . ... 
Fortune C S Co 1009 J 

NATIONAL CASH REGISTER------

ffOHIZED N CR 
IN THfS CITY. 

0 USED CASH 
Ens. EASY 

Factory ­
made ■upplle. and parts. 
Factory-trained 11ervloeman. 
Low-c:oat r,epalr-e, 

"WHERE TO B UY l'r' 
National Cash Rt; is ter Co The 1206 K .. 3-7287 

Ohmtr Cash Rt;lsttr Co 1009 J . . . . . . . . . .. 2-2038 
United Autographic Rrg ister Co 918-llt h . .. 3-6202 

Cash Registers-Repairing 
Dobson Geo Co 1318 J .................. 3 -7679 

(See Adwrtisement This Page l 
Fortu~ CS Co 1009 J .................. 2 -2038 

NATIONAL CASH REGISTER REPAIRS--
ONLY D 

ff;¥ ~. 
,·Icemen. Low C°'lt ¥ • n- " 
umarlce Bervlce Contract.a. 
New ■nd UNd lle1r ln era, 
SuppUe■. 

"WHER E TO B UY IT" 
N■tlenal Cash Rt;ister Co Th• 1206 K ... 3-7287 

CATERING 
LUNCHES-DINNERS 
PICNICS-BANQUETS 

Menus Gladly Submitted 

COMPLETE 
RENTAL SERVICE 

DIAL 5-0757 
DEWEY BAKER 

1318 -34th St. 

5.acrafflftl to Caslctt Co 2318·5th .. 
Sut ter Casktt-Co 27l6•24th . 

Catering. 
Bilker Dewey 1318-J4th ................. 5-0757 

(Ste Advertisement This Page) 
Dole's Bakery 1206 J .... .•...•....•• ..• . 3-5323 
Morning Glory Sandwich Co 

Refruhmtnts- Hot Coffee Etc Frtt Ot ly 
1924 0 . . ... 3-6923 

Cement. 
AMER FUEL & MATERIALS CO 

270 1 Stkn Blvd .6-3858 
COWELL HENRY LIME I. CEMENT CO 

509 1..2-2746 
DIAMOND MATCH CO 28 26 Q •••••••• • • 6~703 

A1,1 b\lrn Blvd . . . . . . . . . 9-2741 
Fiedltl" Carl R 1108-◄ Jrd .•........ . ..... 6- 1873 

CO 1cno Front .. 3 -9091 co 720 I. ...... 2-8991 
Fai r Oaks f!llvd .•. 9-0205 
10th & " · .•••. 3-1903 

Santa Cru t Portlant ement Co FOl"um Bg ... 2-0073 
Slilrulard Portland Cement Corp Forum Bldt .. 2-0073 

Cement Contractors 
S.. Co11troctert--Ce11cret• 

Cemeteries. 
EAST uw~--------~ 

PERPETUAL CARE 

CEMETERY 
MAUSOLEUM 

CREMATORY ood COI..UM8ARIUM 

43rd & F• lsom !!llvd .............. 5-3033 

Grant Mtmoriill Pill'k Inc 
Stkn 81vd .L El Paraiso Av . 5-3492 

MASON IC U WN CEMETER.Y 
Perpetu,il Cilrt-Noo Stctariiln 

2700 Rivers ide Blvd . . . ..•.... 3-7796 

ODD FELLOWS UWN CEMETER•~---~ 
GEORGE E. VAN DEMARK, Superiottndeot 

Non-~torion 

CEMETERY 
W ith Perpetuol Core 

2720 Rivtrsldt Blvd... • .3-8598 
Residence Phone . . • .6•57b3 

SACTO MEMORIAL CEMETERY ASS 

CEMETERY -- MAUSOLEUM 
CREMATORIUM 

NQN.SECTAIUAN 
WITH PERPETUAL CARE 

Chapel and Oroon Without Charge 

Stockton Blvd & El Pilrl !SO A•i . . . . •. 5-3492 

St Jo~ph's Cemet"} 2615-2lst .. . ......• 5-8324 
St Mary's Cemetery Trilction Av & tarly . ... 5-6756 

After 5 PM call •• 3-647~ 

Cemeteries-Non Sectarion 
EAST LAW 

EAST LAWN 
CEMETE~Y 

INOCX)R BURIAL 
CREMATION 

43rd & Folsom Blvd 

ODD FELLOWS LAWN CEMETERY 
2720 Rivrsde Blvd .. 3-8598 

JP YOUR HEARING I S IMPAIRED 
.••. an ilmpli6er can be attached to you r tele• 
phone. It has several stage, of ampli6cacion and 
enilblcs mrut persons with impaired hcarin, to 

:i1~il~~~eU:i;'a~!!i1:6t~~nc. Special bell or light 

For information about th.LI device: call our 
Buaineu 05ce. 

Cesspool Service. 
A- 1 SUTIC T- & - CLEAIIINC 

JOHN SIMON 

SEPTIC TANKS & 
CESSPOOLS CLlANED 

REASONABLE RATES- QUICK SERVICE 
ANYvVHERE AT ANY HOUR 

Del Paso HU... . .. . 9-3014 

Bob's Cesspool Service 2532 Noga ls Av N Sac. 9-0405 
(See Advertisement This Page) 

FRYn--------- --1 
GUARANTEED 

CESSPOOL & SEPTIC TANK 
SERV ICE & REPAIRS 

24-HOUR SERVICE 
Estimate,; 6- Bids Cheerfully Given 

4909-12th Av . . ........•. b-6178 

MITSOS BILL 47 00 Stkn BIYd ....... . .. 5-9948 
San iar)' Septic Tank & Cesspool Service 

1250 .l.ru,dt Blvd . 9 -0433 
(Set Advertl~m, nt This Pa11tl 

S laughter Wm 25 12 X.... ... . .. .6-3437 
Smiley & Son Dtl Pso HgU ........ , ..... 9-3381 

(Stt Advertisement This Pa11 tl 

Check Protectors. 
Hammond Geo N Typewriter Co 623 J ...... 2-6913 
Paymasler CM<:lcwr iter Co 1016 J .. . .. 3 -b2B1 
Todd Salts Co The Ochsner Bld11 .• • 3 -4437 

Checkwriters 
Monroe Calculaling Milcillne Company Inc 

1802 Capit ol Av . 2-5TT2 

Chemicals. 
Cil lif Spray-Chemical Corp 4850 St ien Blvd .. 5-3966 
Hockwald Chemic.al Co 1305 Front.... • . 2-2375 

Chemicols-Wholesole. 
· Fire & Pest Contfol LilbOriltor its ll l 9-24th .3-5713 

Chemists . 
Ttchow Laboratories 620 I .. . •...•••••••. 3-7302 

Chevrolet Soles and Service 
Look on " A" pages under " Automobile Deal•~ 
New C ars" 

Children's Garments. 
J uvenile Shops Ltd 1027 K . . 

Chimney Sweeping. 
CAPITAL STOVE REPAIR WORK---~ 

LOWRY 
Expert Chimney Sweep 

Na Dirt or Muu - Gulltrs Cleontd 

Pe™>l"ICI ond Prompt Service 
1802-27lh .•.. •. • . .•.• • 5-1725 

Fry D 4909· 12th AY .. , . . . . .. . .. . . . . • • . b-&178 
(Stt Advertisement This Pagel 

CHIMNEY 
SWEEPING 
NEW VACUUM PROCESS 
e No Dirt Quick 

• No Soot Service 

DIAL 6-6178 
D.FRY 

4909 - 12th An. 

CESSPOOLS & 
SEPTIC TANKS 

CLEANED 
and 

REPAIRED 
Telephone 9-0433 ~~~ 

WORK GUARANTEED - FREE ESTIMATES 

Fast Efficient Service By Competent State 
Licensed Workmen 

CABE TAn:N WITH LAWNS 
Special Low PricH - Pipes Checked Free 

SANITARY SEPTIC TANK 
& CESSPOOL SERVICE 

1250 Arcade Boulevard 

jfJh. 
Cesspool & Septic 

Tank Service 
. DIAL 9-3381 

We Build. Install and Clean Out 
Cesspools and Septic Tanks 

. .. CLOGGED DRAINS CLEARED 
. •• BASEMENTS PUMPED OUT 

24-Hour Fast Service 
Work Done Anywhe re in Californ ia 

Terms or 10% Cciih Dis count 

FREE ESTIMATES 

Y o11r Sari•faction 
Mean• Our Succeu 

SMILEY & SON 
Del PasoHgts. 9-3381 

.. 
CESSPOOLS & SEPTIC TANKS 

CLEANED & REPAIRED 
Work Guarantee d - F r•• E..funat•• 

BOB'S SANITARY 
CESSPOOL SERVICE 

Dial 9-0405 ~~ :i.ua 
2532 NOGALES A VE • N. SACTO. 

a buyers' 
guide 

"' THE CLASSIF1ED 
TELEPHONE DIRECTORY 

"' con,uli it 
befo re buying 




